
AIR FILTER TECHNOLOGY 272YY

Applications:
Installation frames for HEPA filters in AHU’s or ventilation systems

Highlights:
• Equipped with seal test groove acc.to DIN1946-4 (Optional)
• Sealing guaranted, high tightness
• Stainless Steel or Painted
• Compact design with stability
• Robust construction
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AIR FILTER TECHNOLOGY273 AA

HEPA FILTER FRAME HOLDING

HFK-SS-T-305-610-366

HFK-SS-T-610-610-366

HFK-G-F-627-627-366 627x627x366

305x610x366

610x610x366

HFK-G-F-305-610-366

HFK-G-F-610-610-366

HFK-G-F-322-627-366

287x592x292

592x592x292

305x610x292

610x610x292

287x592x292

592x592x292

305x610x292

610x610x292

305x610x366

610x610x366

322x627x366

HFK-SS-T-627-627-366

322x627x366

627x627x366

HFK-SS-T-322-627-366

Frame
Dimensions

WxHxD (mm)

Suitable Filter
Frame Dimensions

WxHxD (mm)
Frame Model

HEPA FILTER FRAME HOLDING CODE CONFIGURATION

Leakproff Gasket Surface

T: Test Groove
F: Flat Surface

Dimensions (mm)

305x610x366
305x305x366
610x610x366

Material

G: Galvanized
SS: Stainless Steel 304
SS316: Stainless Steel 316
P: Powder Coated

Filter Type

HFK : HEPA Filter
Frame Holding
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